
α/α ΑΦΜ ΑΠ Ονομα Επώνυμο Όνομα Πατέρα Όνομα Μητέρας Μόρια

1 166455589 00853/2021 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 343
2 154564441 03147/2021 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΜΑΜΟΥΝΑΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 339
3 152330905 01956/2021 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΜΠΑΡΜΠΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ 332
4 69353864 02980/2021 ΖΗΣΙΜΟΣ ΜΑΡΟΥΔΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΡΟΥΜΠΙΝΗ 324
5 167673173 02365/2021 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΡΑΚΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ 324
6 141824451 02974/2021 ΣΟΦΙΑ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΑ 311
7 161743482 00394/2021 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ ΓΙΑΖΙΤΖΗ ΕΚΡΕΜ ΝΕΖΧΕ 308
8 132938407 02684/2021 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΑΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 305
9 164106197 02993/2021 ΖΩΗ ΚΑΣΑΠΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 300

10 168415840 02406/2021 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 298
11 154994103 00068/2021 ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΟΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΛΙΛΙΑ 292
12 170505940 01615/2021 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΑΛΕΓΚΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 282
13 168597852 03204/2021 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΦΟΡΤΟΤΗΡΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 282
14 163537092 02836/2021 ΜΕΤΑΞΩ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 281

1 147784908 00056/2021 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΙΧΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 316
2 135143886 03765/2021 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 312
3 161743482 00394/2021 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ ΓΙΑΖΙΤΖΗ ΕΚΡΕΜ ΝΕΖΧΕ 308
4 132938407 02684/2021 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΑΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 305
5 164106197 02993/2021 ΖΩΗ ΚΑΣΑΠΗ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 300
6 168415840 02406/2021 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 298
7 154994103 00068/2021 ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΟΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΛΙΛΙΑ 292
8 168597852 03204/2021 ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΦΟΡΤΟΤΗΡΑ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 282
9 170505940 01615/2021 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΜΑΛΕΓΚΟΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ 282

10 163537092 02836/2021 ΜΕΤΑΞΩ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 281

1 169244061 00444/2021 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΛΗΦΡΑΓΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 377
2 143741180 00514/2021 ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΝΤΟΛΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 356
3 163500406 03190/2021 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΑΚΗ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 353
4 166455589 00853/2021 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 343
5 158542925 03710/2021 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΑΛΚΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 340
6 153043674 01777/2021 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 339
7 147784908 00056/2021 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΙΧΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 316
8 135143886 03765/2021 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 312
9 132938407 02684/2021 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΑΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 305

10 168415840 02406/2021 ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 298
11 154994103 00068/2021 ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΟΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΛΙΛΙΑ 292
12 163537092 02836/2021 ΜΕΤΑΞΩ ΚΑΡΑΜΠΑΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΗ 281

1 169244061 00444/2021 ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΑΛΗΦΡΑΓΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 377
2 143741180 00514/2021 ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΝΑ ΝΤΟΛΙΑ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΧΑΡΙΚΛΕΙΑ 356
3 163500406 03190/2021 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΓΑΚΗ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 353
4 174709780 00422/2021 ΜΑΡΙΑ ΑΝΔΡΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΑ 352
5 160021291 02978/2021 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΣΟΦΙΑ 348
6 166455589 00853/2021 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑ ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ 343
7 158542925 03710/2021 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΑΛΚΙΑ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ 340
8 153043674 01777/2021 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑ 339
9 152330905 01956/2021 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗΜΠΑΡΜΠΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΟΥΛΑ 332

10 167673173 02365/2021 ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΡΑΚΑΣΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΑ 324
11 147784908 00056/2021 ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ ΜΙΧΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 316
12 135143886 03765/2021 ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΚΕΡΑΜΙΔΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 312
13 161743482 00394/2021 ΣΜΑΡΑΓΔΑ ΓΙΑΖΙΤΖΗ ΕΚΡΕΜ ΝΕΖΧΕ 308
14 132938407 02684/2021 ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΜΗΛΑΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΑ 305
15 154994103 00068/2021 ΜΙΧΑΕΛΑ ΟΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΛΙΛΙΑ 292
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